
Dubbelsprint Wijk bij Duurstede - omloop 1
Wijk bij Duurstede 22.5.2022

ARGUS

Sadie ZWIKKER
ARGUS
Omloop : 02
Afstand : 1900m
Tijd : 0:15:13 (8'01"/km)

1/24 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
2. Gerrit RIET, VAN DE 0:16:16
3. Johan VAN ELTEN 0:17:28

1. 87 00:01:15 166m 7'32"/km
2. 88 00:02:02 00:03:17 230m 8'50"/km
3. 86 00:02:12 00:05:29 285m 7'43"/km
4. 71 00:00:54 00:06:23 96m 9'23"/km
5. 93 00:01:38 00:08:01 176m 9'17"/km
6. 91 00:01:02 00:09:03 157m 6'35"/km
7. 92 00:02:07 00:11:10 271m 7'49"/km
8. 73 00:01:30 00:12:40 158m 9'30"/km
9. 100 00:01:06 00:13:46 153m 7'11"/km

10. 999 00:01:27 00:15:13 197m 7'22"/km
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